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Day Date  Opponent     Site   VAR JV  A B___ 

Fri. Aug 4 (scrimmage) Memorial, College Station, Langham Creek  Memorial (Spring Branch) 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 

Sat Aug 5 (scrimmage) Episcopal, Alvin, Santa Fe   Clear Creek  8:30 8:30 8:30   

   Klein B, Brazoswood B, Pasadena Memorial B Clear Creek     8:30 

Tue Aug 8  Manvel     Clear Creek  6:00 4:45 4:15  

   Dickinson B    Clear Creek     5:15 

Thur-Sat  Aug 10-12 Pearland Varsity Tournament   A.V.A./Texas United TBA 

Tue Aug 15  Friendswood    Friendswood  6:30 5:30 4:30  

   Clear Lake B    Clear Lake     4:30 

Thu-Sat  Aug 17-19 Frauleinfest Varsity Tournament  New Braunfels  TBA 

Tue Aug 22  #Deer Park    Clear Creek  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri Aug 25  Klein     Klein   4:30 5:30 5:30 4:30 

Sat  Aug 26  Goose Creek Memorial JV & Fr A Tournaments Goose Creek Memorial  TBA TBA 

Tue  Aug 29  Klein Collins      Clear Creek  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15  

Thu, Sat Aug 31, Sep 2 CCISD Varsity Tournament   CCISD Schools  TBA 

Fri Sep 1  Stratford     Clear Creek  OFF  6:15 5:15 4:15 

Wed Sep 6  Pearland     Clear Creek  6:00 4:45 4:15  

   Pasadena Memorial B   Clear Creek     5:15  

Fri Sep 8  *Brazoswood     Clear Creek  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Sat Sep 9  Shadow Creek Freshmen JV Tournament  Shadow Creek   TBA  

Alvin Freshmen A Tournament  Alvin     TBA  

Iowa Colony Freshmen B Tournament  Iowa Colony     TBA 

Tue Sep 12  *Clear Lake    Clear Lake  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15  

Fri Sep 15  Kingwood Park    Clear Creek  4:15    

Sat Sep 16  CCISD Freshman A Tournament  Clear Brook    TBA 

   CCISD Freshman B Tournament  Clear Lake     TBA 

Tue Sep 19  *Clear Brook    Clear Brook  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri Sep 22  *Clear Springs    Clear Springs  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Sat Sep 23  Dickinson Freshmen B Tournament  Kranz Jr. High     TBA 

Tue Sep 26   *Dickinson    Dickinson  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15  

Fri Sep 29  *Clear Falls (CCHS Homecoming)  Clear Creek  4:15 5:15 4:15 5:15 

Sat  Sep 30  CCISD JV Tournament   Clear Falls   TBA 

Tue Oct 3  *Brazoswood    Brazoswood  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15  

Fri Oct 6  *^Clear Lake     Clear Creek  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15  

Tue Oct 10  Tompkins    Clear Creek  4:30     

Fri Oct 13  *%Clear Brook    Clear Creek  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Tue Oct 17  *Clear Springs    Clear Creek  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri Oct 20  *+Dickinson    Clear Creek  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Tue Oct 24  *Clear Falls    Clear Falls  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri  Oct 27  Manvel     Manvel   4:30    

 

# Throwback Night 8/22 vs. Deer Park 

* District 24-6A match 

^ Courtside Crazies T-Shirt Giveaway 10/6 vs. Clear Lake  

% Junior High Night 10/13 vs. Clear Brook 

+ Senior Night 10/20 vs. Dickinson  

 

 

Day   Date   Playoff  Round   Site      

Mon or Tue    Oct 30 or 31  Bi-District Playoffs   TBA 

Thu or Fri or Sat  Nov 2, 3 or 4  Area Payoffs   TBA 

Mon or Tue  Nov 6 or 7  Regional Quarterfinals  TBA 

Fri    Nov 10   Regional Semifinals  HISD Delmar Fieldhouse 

Sat   Nov 11   Regional Final   HISD Delmar Fieldhouse 

Fri   Nov 17   State Semifinals   Garland ISD Curtis Culwell Center 

Sat   Nov 18   State Championship  Garland ISD Curtis Culwell Center 

 

Varsity Coach: Scott Simonds   

Email:  ssimonds@ccisd.net                 

CCHS Volleyball Office Phone:  281-284-1770  

CCHS Volleyball Booster Club Website:  www.clearcreekvolleyball.org  

CCHS Volleyball Twitter:  @Creek_Vball               

mailto:ssimonds@ccisd.net

